LSP92S II-R WHITE 45 M HLx) 3 H1U, JL18 T
33-0001-00-00-00 EI-ZHEAEZFRN BER
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
15 5.03.01.01. 1330-A ICO8B-01C-01 M fRBEBRABS A Housing Front Cover 2
14 5.03.01.01. 1332-0 1C08B-01C-03 FFLRFHMAABS 27 Base Lid 2
13 5.03.01.01. 1316-C ICO8B-03C-02 M {RFHMREEEE € Rear Arm Cover 1
12 5.03.01.01. 1318-A 1C08B-04C-02 A{RFHIA A 4 Lens Ring 1
11 5.05.01. 10. 0833 33-0001-04-00-00 Head Assy 1
10 5.03.01.01. 1319-A [C08B-04C-01 M {RFHMAG 4 Head Cover 2
9 5.01.99.01. 0015-F Lib—qlock-01-00 Quick Lock Assembly 4
8 5.05.01.99. 0159-0 1C08B-04D-01-00 Safety Cable Assembly 2
7 5.01.99.01. 0007-B Lib—qlock-02 301 AN4EE4# F Quick Lock Washer 4
6 5.03.01.01.1315-C ICO8B-03C-01 M {RFMEGERE C Front Arm Cover 1
5 5.03.01.01. 1317-A 1CO8B-03C-03 FFRFHMRABS 52 1 Arm Cover 2
4 5. 05. 01. 06. 0320 33-0001-03-00-00 Arm Assembly 1
3 5.05.01.05. 0236 33-0001-02-00-00 Pan Bracket Assmbly 1
2 5.05.01.01.0704 33-0001-01-00-00 Base Box Assembly 1
| 5. 05. 01. 99. 0006 SGM-KSSS-BS 00 Hﬂn%ﬁipciiﬁ . 2
33-0001-01-00-00 BI-Z-3AFA2BRXF BIR
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
3 5. 05. 01. 04. 0700 33-0001-01-03-00 Side Plate 1l Assembly 1
2 5.05. 01. 04. 0699 33-0001-01-02-00 Side Plate I Assembly 1
1 5.05.01. 02. 0297 33-0001-01-01-00 Base Plate Assembly 1
33-0001-01-01-00 Bl ZBAEZBRNF RER
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
31 5.01.01.01. 10273-A 1C08B-01A-10 Bottom Board 1
30 6. 02. 02. 02. 0007-B  LIBZJJ7D28K25 & 28X 20425 Machine Leg 4
PARME G #E Ay BB £n (P FC i BEROFE)
29 5.01.02. 09. 1218-A 1C08B-01B-01 it Handle Fix Block 1 4
28 5.01.01. 01. 11016-0 1C08B-01A-24 Fixing Bracket for Anti-Dust 1
Cotton
27 5.01.01.01. 10272-A 1C08B-01A-14 Handle 2
26 5.03.01.01.1333-0 1C08B-01C-04 M{RBHMAABS Hanlde A 2

e 11 = %

TE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR5 T %) B 3% 2, P
25 5.03.01.01. 1334-0 ICO8B-01C-05 FF{4FHHRABS EEh Hanlde B 2
. Anti-Dust
24 6.07. 01. 06. 0023-0 PT160-FCM-01 %5 EF50% (4 [ 2R LS 1
Cotton for Rase
23 6. 04. 11. 02. 0048 913713228395 PtD14R p280/01 PC14RK] il Electronic Ballast 1
22 6. 02. 01. 04. 0055-0 1CO8B-01C-06 PHA% B2 47 H0. 3mm MYLAR Sheet 1
FSS280-28PN (IN: 100-240V AC
21 6. 04. 11. 04. 0098 Power Supply 1
50/60H7z OIT-28V _10A)
20 6. 04. 16. 02. 0042 AFB0424HB DC Fan 1
19 5.01.01.01.10164-0 1C08B-01A-07 Ballast Holder Plate 1
18 5.01.01.01. 11017-0 ICO8B-01A-23 Fixing Board for Fan 1
KD2406PHBI-1
17 6. 04. 16. 02. 0104 (94Y 4300RPY 91CEM 370R. o3 EALED) DC Fan 2
16 6.02.01. 04. 0056-0 1CO8B-01C-07 FHIRIE I ZEF7 A0, 3mm MYLAR Sheet 1
15 5.02.03.01.2773-0-0 HY-WIEC-1425-01-2 (PCB1184-0-B) PCB Assembly 1
IC HY1262/2001V121 (5. 02. 03. 01. 2773-0-
14 5.02.02.01. 3860-121 = IC Chip-HY1262/2U01V121 1
0, PCB1184-0-B, 6. 04. 03. 99. 0027, Il - IC) . /
High temperature
3 6. 04, 20. 05. 0009 ICR14430-2S1P (3. 7V/500mAH)  tantrech o1 )
. . . . . resistantrechargea e
TAEIRFE:85°C £ :200mm . 8¢
lithium batteries
12 5.01.01.01.8279-0 PT330W-01A-01 Battery Fixing Board A 1
11 5.01.01.01. 10274-0 ICO8B-01A—12 Right Bracket 1
10 5.01.01.01. 10277-0 ICO8B-01A-19 Left Bracket 1
9 5.01.01.01. 102780 1CO8B-01A-13 Reinforcing Plate 1
Fixing Plate
8 5.01.01.01. 100880 ICO8B-01A—03 1
SS700-390 (IN: T00-240V AC tortooster
E - : -
7 6.04. 11. 04. 0170 Power Supply 1
50/60H7- 0T 3R7VDC/1_04A)
6 5.02.03.01. 2774-0-0 HY-WIEC-1426-01-1 (PCB1187-0-B) PCB Assembly 1
5 5.01.01.01. 10279-A ICO8B-01A-17 Fixing Board for Fan 1
4 5.01.01.01. 2353-0 W-512R-03A-02 Fixture Foot Washer 4
3 5.01.99.01.0010-D Lib-Ksss—02 Quick Lock Base 4
2 5.01.01.01. 0573-C Y575W16C-1-25-A (0. 8mm) Quick Lock Washer 4
ick Lock
| 5.01.01.01. 10281-B 1CO8B-01A-20-00 Quick Loc 1
Rase Assemhly
33-0001-01-02-00 BJ-B3BAEZ BN REFR
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
8 5.01.01.01. 10280-B ICO8B-01A-15 Base Side Plate I 1
7 5.02.03.01. 0847 HY-WIEC-0480-01-1 (PCBO368B) PCB Assembly 2
Yl : FH%: HLUE




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5% F301, i1sim
6 5.01.01.01.9107-0 FPAR7Q-01A-04 XLR Socket Fixing Board 2
5 5. 02. 04. 04. 0082 PCB0695-0-F A00 XLR Male Socket Assembly 1
4 5. 02. 04. 04. 0081 PCB0694-0—-C_A00 XLR Female Socket Assembly 1
3 6. 04. 20. 03. 0003 5T 250V 8A ZERF IHIE & 5X20mm Fuse 1
2 6.04.12. 17. 0001 R3-11A 10A250VAC ¢ 5X20mm Fuse Tube Holder 1
1 6. 04. 12. 04. 0066 NAC3PX AHBH@EE PVC Hfh Power Socket 1
33-0001-01-03-00 B B 3BAEZRRNT RER
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
IC HY1262/1001V121 (5. 02. 03. 01. 2795-0-
4 5.02.02. 01. 3859-121 = / ( IC Chip-HY1262/1U01V121 1
0, PCB1168-0-B, 6. 04. 03. 99. 0048, M K- 1C)
3 5.02.03. 01. 2815-0-0 HY-WIEC-1453-01-1 (PCB1245-0-A) PCB Assembly 1
2 5.02.03. 01. 2795-0-0 HY-WIEC-1433-06-1 (PCB1168-0-B) PCB Assembly 1
1 5.01.01.01.10275-B 1C08B-01A-16 Base Side Plate 11 1
33-0001-02-00-00 B3R BRAT R
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
10 5.01.02.06. 0321-0 TCO8B—02B-02 it Central Axis 1
9 5.03.01.99.0116-0 V10BS-01B-16 ¥EI T Washer 1
8 5.01.01.01. 10826-0 1CO8B-01A-21 Plastic Shell Supporting Holder 2
7 5.01.01.01. 87450 V10BS-02A-13 Washer 1
6 5.01. 02. 06. 03200 1C08B-02B-01 #ii3¢ Middle Axle Sleeve 1
5 6.04. 17. 01. 0014 $ 5X3 2900-3400GS High—temperature ]
i i i i EHERE. 00°C _4EIKf Ricistant Maonet
4 5.01.02. 03. 0282-A G10B-01B-05 J&¥k Pan Pulley 1
Pan Shaft
3 5.01.02. 07. 0303-0 1C08B-01B-02-00 1
Sleeve Assemblv
2 5.01.01.01.8727-0 VI0BS-02A-12 &k Orientation Washer 1
| 5.01.01.01. 10276-A TCO8B-01A-18 Supporting Panel 1
for Pan
33-0001-03-00-00 B B 3BARZRRNT RER
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
39 6.02.02.01.0118 3M 447-11mm Belt 1
38 5.01.01.01.10130-B 1C08B-02A-03 Pan Fixing Bracket 1
Yl : B A% PHAE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

Ha,

e

~

18

7

~

24HC2307-10C (=A#H 1.2° 8.4V 1.5A .
37 6. 04. 10. 01. 0202 £ 60 /9 fdml 1 ON o) Stepping Motor
36 5.01.01.01.10124-B 1C08B-03A-01 Tilt Motor Washer
BLS400L-03B-10 i5vt (N .
35 5.01.03. 01. 0384-0 V1 AORPRO-OAR—20— 004 b4 1 1) Optical Sensor Bracket
34 5. 02. 04. 03. 0057 PCB1102-0-B_BOO Light S Assembl
e (R FEQORF I Fr [0 T 5 '8 fﬁf Ssenb Y
33 6. 01. 05. 92. 0067-0 L12-DSP5XD1P2X22 & 1. 23155 4K e 4
Pulling Snring
Pan Positi
32 5.01.01.01. 8601-B G10B-02A-06 JEif% an rosttion 2
Detection Wheel
31 5.01.02. 03. 0287-A V320B-03B-01A Ji {4, Driving Gear 2
30 5.01.01.01.10127-0 1C08B-03A-04 Fixing Board for Cover 2
29 5.01.04. 05. 0016 M7X24 PHiZIMA%% (TB03-005-M7X24-4S) Hex Aluminum Pillar 4
28 6. 02. 02. 04. 0005-0 20X34X3 Insulating Mat
27 6. 04. 12. 19. 0041 PA9 124 VO 2%F At (/NAY) Connecting Pillar
26 5.01.01.01. 88150 G10B-03A-14 Binded Wire Board I
25 5.01.01.01.10126-0 1C08B-03A-03 Limit Bracket
24 6.02.02.01. 0156 3M 576-10MM Belt
23 5.01.02. 03. 0281-0 G10B-02B-03 j&¥k: Tilt Pulley
22 5.01.02. 06. 0285-A 1C08B-03B-01 #io Tilt Axis II
21 5.01.01.01.10129-0 1C08B-02A-02 Pan Reinforcing Plate
20 5.01.01. 01. 10092-0 ICO8B-02A-06 Reinforcing Plate
19 5.03.01.01. 1194-A G10B-03C-06 FA{RFHBRABS Wire-passing Ring
18 5.02.04.01. 0128 PCB0031-0—-C_A0O (B4 i Jss iz 1Hi 22 3%) Magnetic Sensor 2
17 5.01.01. 01. 10093-0 ICO8B-02A-01 Pan Enhancing Plate I
16 5.01. 02. 06. 0284-A 1C08B-03B-02 #i Tilt Axis I
15 5.01.02.07.0213-B G10B-03B-01-00 j&¥: Tilt Shaft Sleeve Assy 2
14 5.01.01.01. 8587-A G10B-03A-16 Tilt Orientation Plate
®4X2.5 2800-3300GS High-temperature
13 6.04.17. 01. 0013 EHERE. {00°C (B Risistant Maonet
12 5.01.01.01. 101250 1C08B-03A-02 Cable Outlet for Arm
11 5.03.01.01. 1309-0 V330S-02C-01 FALRFHBRABS B Wire-passing Ring 2
Cleading 1
10 5.01.01.01. 10685-0 1C08B-03A-06
for Cahle OQutlet
Fixing Board
9 5.01.01.01. 10681-0 1C08B-03A-05 ,
for Magnetic Sensor
Cylindrical Coiled Pulli
8 6. 01. 05. 92. 0009-0 TB08-511-1P2X10X7P5X10 yrmdreal vol ed T ine
Spring (LI)
Yl : B A% PHAE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5% F50, H18 T
15. 4X6. 4X21 (Y-12001-03C-XJT)
7 6. 02. 02. 06. 0005-0 e R R s e Rubber Sleeve 1
6 5.01.01.01. 8577-A G10B-03A-06 Tilt Lock Plate 1
5 5.01.01.01. 8571-0 G10B-03A-12 Fix Lock Plate 1
4 5.02. 03. 01. 2554-0-0 HY-WIEC-1340-01-1 (PCB1111-0-A) PCB Assembly 1
3 5.01.01.01. 10123-A ICO8B-02A—05 Pan Motor Subplate 1
2 5.01.01.01. 10122-0 TCO8B-02A-04 Fixing Board 1
TCOST095-03 (ﬂﬂ for Pan Motor
1 5.01.03.01. 0453-0 V1 AORPRO_OAR—20- Q0T A 1) Hi Optical Sensor Bracket 2
33-0001-04-00-00 BB FBAELFR¥T PR
S/IN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
3 5.05.01. 15. 0934 33-0001-04-03-00 Motor Bracket 2 Assembly 1
o (Front Head Assemblv)
Motor Bracket 1 Assembly
2 5.05.01. 15. 0933 33-0001-04-02-00 (Pt torn Bracket Ascemble) 1
Rear Head Assembly (Lamp Base
1 5.05.01. 11. 0363 33-0001-04-01-00 1
Assemhlv)
33-0001-04-01-00 FE-EZ3RALZ BRI R
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
41 5.01.01.01. 10109-B ICO8B-04A-16 Fan Right Bracket 2
Rear C
40 5.01.02. 09, 1316-A TC08B-04B-15 it ear Lover 1
Lock Pillar
39 6.02. 02. 03. 0003 d10 (b 10X12X2. 0mm) K HEE Cable Outlet Coil 2
—12R-ET-00 (
38 6. 04. 16. 02. 0137 0802554 123 ET-00 _EZY\45OORPM DC Fan 2
1 7m3/min 49DR —ZBETE)
37 5.01.01.01. 10108-B 1C08B-04A-15 Fan Left Bracket 2
36 5. 02. 04. 02. 0030 RM_PCBO0O31A A0O Heat Sensor Assy 1
35 5.01.99. 01. 0029-0 Lib—qlock—04-A Quick Lock Base 4
34 5.01.01.01. 10110-A 1CO8B-04A-17 Fan Bracket 1
2 6 01 16. 0L 0019 06023GA—24N-AT-02 (24V_5000RPM Bl |
U 0 24m3/min ALDR = #&liE) ower
32 6. 04. 20. 02. 0040 KSD020-1 250V 10A 115C Thermal Protector 1
31 5.01.01.01. 1924-A lib-qlock—05 Quick Lock Cap 4
30 5.01.01. 01. 9993-E 1C08B-04A-04 Lamp Support Plate 1
928196105308 MSD Platinum 14R
29 6. 05. 99. 99. 0007 L i Lémp fulb _ 1
28 6.01. 05. 92. 0109-A V11B-04B-04 b 1. Smmf 2 4N ressing Lamp Lup ]
Snring Steel Wire
27 5.01.01.01. 12251-0 ICO8B-04A—150 Fan Sheild Board 1

i«

A%

HEUE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

%G—Dﬁ\" e

7

~

26 5.01.01.01. 12303-0 1C08B-04A-50 Barrier Plate 1
25 5.01.01.01. 8856-A V10BS—04A-53 Lamp Card 1
24 5.01.01.01. 7535-0 LBM2R-04A-39 &k Preforming for Spring 1
23 5.01.01.01. 8981-0 V11B-04A-04 J#5¥E Lamp Cup Subplate 1
22 5.01.01.01. 12309-0 1C08B-04A-63 Orientation Plate 1
21 5.01.01.01. 12308-0 1C08B-04A-58 Positioning Plate 1
20 5.01.01.01. 12304-0 1C08B-04A-51 Barrier Plate I 1
19 5.01.01.01.10114-0 1C08B-04A-22 Bundle Board 2
18 5.01.01.01. 9994-C 1C08B-04A-05 Holder for Lamp 1
17 5.01.01. 01. 12322-A 1C08B-04A-66 Bracket 1
16 5.01.01.01. 12321-0 1CO8B-04A-65 Holder for Blower 1
15 6.04. 16. 01. 0017 BFBO512HH_ZggR(ifzégiggﬁpM 4. 99CI Blower 2
14 6. 03. 02. 04. 0067 40X18X2 IR/UVCUT Thermal 9
Insulation Sheet
13 5.01. 03. 02. 0208-C 1C08B-04B-02 ADCL2JE b4 & 4 an”]giifi?iiﬂpkpf 1
12 5.01.01. 01. 9992-A IC08B-04A-03 Reinforcing Plate 1
11 5.01.02. 09. 1185-B 5.01. 02. 09. 1185-B Bracket 2
10 5.01.01.01. 8047-0 VDH2R-04-04-00 Radiator 2
9 5.01.01.01. 12307-0 IC08B-04A-57 Fan Bracket 1
8 6. 02. 02. 04. 0005-0 20X34X3 Insulating Mat 1
7 6.04. 12.19. 0041 PA9 121 VO 2%t H€ (A Wiring Pillar 1
6 5.01.01. 01. 12305-0 IC08B-04A-55 Barrier Plate I of Air Nozzle 1
5 5.01.01.01. 12306-0 1C08B-04A-56 Barrier Plate II of Air Nozzle 1
4 5.01.01.01. 12325-0 1CO8B-04A-68 Light Shielding Plate A 1
3 5.01.01.01.12312-0 ICO8B-04A-60 Light Shielding Plate 1
2 5.01.01.01. 12313-0 1C08B-04A-62 Sealing Plate 1
1 5.01.01.01. 12311-0 1CO8B-04A-61 Back Seal Plate 1
33-0001-04-02-00 EIZHEAELFRN BER
SIN ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
41 6. 04. 10. 01. 0056 1728§20i;§ (;R:E 17ii;m ;hi] ﬁmrgn‘) oV Stepping Motor 2
40 6.04. 12.99. 0016 DEC-37P BEJEEXUHE T v 20 5 D-SUB Socket 1

i«

A% :

Heit -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

70, 18

39 5.01.01.01.10132-B 1CO8B-04A-11 Holder for Prism
38 5.04. 01. 04. 0058 1C08B-04A-13 A00 Frost Assembly
37 6. 04. 12. 99. 0025 DEC-25P BEJEXUHE F7 i 2 D-SUB Socket
. Rotating Prism
36 5.04.01. 02. 0069 A001-Prism-70x47-60_A00
Wheel Assemblv
35 5.01.04.01.0017 M5X18 PHIIM322 (TBO3-001-M5X18-3S) Hex Spacer
34 6.02.02.01.0143 134MXL-3. Omm Belt
33 5.01.02.03.0310-A V10BS-04B-48 #t Driver Pulley
32 6.02.02.01.0172 S8OMXL—-3MM Belt
PCB0032-0-D_B00 .
31 5.02.04.01.0136 (HE R O ) Magnetic Sensor
30 5.01. 04. 24. 0086-A 14. 5%6%8 M3£24:8mm LIB-FLZ-08 Square Aluminum Pillar
29 5.01. 04. 24. 0087-A 14. 5%6%9 M3£2+K:9mm LIB-FLZ-09 Square Aluminum Pillar
28 5.01. 04. 01. 0008 M5X10 PiIIM3£2 (TB03-001-M5X10-3S) Hex Spacer
17HS5002-13 (A —X— 1.8° 9.6V .
27 6. 04. 10. 01. 0055 0 24 290 /A5mH 170mN. m K- 10mm) Stepping Motor
o6 6. 04. 10. 01. 0295 17HD5002-23 (—#H 1.8° 9.8V 0. 3A St e Mot
R 320 /44 AnH 0 17N m &K 25mm) ebping Wotor
25 5.01.01. 01. 9992-A IC08B-04A-03 Reinforcing Plate
24 5.01.04. 05. 0017 M7X25 PHIIM442 (TBO3-005-M7X25-4S) Hex Aluminum Pillar 4
93 6. 04. 10. 01 0177 C17HD5002-12 (—AH —Xf— 1.8° 9.6V St ine Mot
o o 0 3A 320 /49mH 0 17N m  #HK-2°mm) epping Yotor
22 5.02.04.01. 0128 PCB0031-0-C_A0O (EL4 4 B ) [ 2 3%) Magnetic Sensor
21 5.01.01.01.10133-C 1C08B-04A-10 Gobo Fixing Bracket
Rotating Gobo
20 5.04. 01. 07. 0280 A001-Roundgobo—128-93p6 A00
Wheel Assemblv
19 5.01. 04. 24. 0088-A 14. 5%6%10 M3224:10mm LIB-FLZ-10 Square Aluminum Pillar
18 6.02.02.01. 0063 106MXL-4. Omm Belt
17 5.04.01. 10. 0087 IC08B-04A-14R A0OO Shutter Assembly 1
16 5. 04.01. 10. 0088 ICO08B-04A-14L A00 Shutter Assembly 2
15 5.01.02.03.0134-C JT160-03-2-J04 45 #t Driver Pulley 2
14 6.02.02.01.0185 123MXL-3MM Belt
13 5.01.04. 01. 0001 M5X5 PHIM3 42 (TB03-001-M5X5-3S) Hex Spacer 4
12 5.01. 02. 03. 0245-A BLW600-03-5-J01 %45 Driving Gear
14. 5%6%18 PHIIM3 22 55
1 5.01. 04. 24. 0096-A P32 (B bmm) Square Aluminum Pillar
CB0032-0-D 500
P -0-D .
10 5.02.04.01.0129 (HE R O ) Magnetic Sensor 2
9 5.01.01.01.10113-A 1C08B-04A-21 Air Shield Board
Yl : H % PLHE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5% 8T, 18T
Fixed Gobo
8 5.04.01.07. 0279 A001-1C08B-04D-TAP D00 1
Wheel Assembly
7 5.04.01. 08. 0288 A001-T1C08B-04A-12 A00 Color Wheel Assembly 1
BFBO0512HH-F00
6 6. 04. 16. 01. 0017 (12V_6500RPM 4 FOCEM 45DR = #B 3Nl Blower !
5 5.01.01.01. 10166-0 1C08B-04A-18 Holder for Fan 1
4 5.01.01.01. 8518-0 14. 5X6X2 LIB-01A-02 Aluminum 2
C17HD5002-13 (—AH —Xf— 1.8° 9.6V ,
3 6. 04. 10. 01. 0187 0 34 220 /490 0 17N o K-20mm) Stepping Motor 3
2 5.01.02.09. 1210-A 1C08B-04B-07 Fix Base 2
Bracket for
1 5.01.01.01.10111-0 1C08B-04A-19 , 1
Magnetic Sensor
33-0001-04-03-00 BB ¥R FRXT RER
S/N ERP CODE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qty
24 5.02. 02.01. 3861-121 e A1 A62/UILTL2N (5. (02, U2 DIl 2702=0= IC Chip-HY1262/3U01V121 1
o o o 3 - 1p—
0, PCB1152-0-B, 6. 04. 03. 9. 0027, Il 5 TC) P
IC_HY1262/4U01V121 (5. 02. 03. 01. 2702-0-0 _
23 5.02.02. 01. 3862-121 IC Chip-HY1262/4U01V121 1
, PCB1152-0-B, 6. 04. 03. 99. 0027, Il 5 IC)
22 5.02.03. 01. 2704-0-0 HY-WIEC-1393-02-3 (PCB1152-0-B) PCB Assembly 1
21 5.01.01.01.10115-0 1C08B-04A-20 Holder for PCB 1
20 5.02.03. 01. 2702-0-0 HY-WIEC-1393-01-4 (PCB1152-0-B) PCB Assembly 1
Focus Enhancing
19 5.01.01.01. 10244-A 1C08B-04A—29 1
Plate A
18 5.01.02.09. 1219-0 1C08B-04B-08 Focus Fixing Seat 2
17 6.02.02.01.0011 3M 255-6. 5mm Belt 1
16 5.01.01.01. 99960 1C08B-04A-07 Belt Pressing Plate 1
15 5.01.02. 04. 0081-0 MR-09MN-R-N-60 (& 175 ) CPC Slide Rail 2
14 5.01. 02. 03. 0051-B Y150WeC-11-B Driving G |
e (Uit 3M P17 SGIE-Q 98 difadl - b5 riving mear
13 5.01.02. 06. 0155-B V3000-03-4-J04-00 Tensile Axis Assembly 2
12 5.01.04. 01. 0005 M5X8 HiiZIM34% (TB03-001-M5X8-3S) Hex Spacer 4
11 5.01.02.09. 1213-0 1C08B-04B-03 Focus Holder 1
10 6. 03. 02. 99. 0025 CSTLENS 12627201 F L 1
T (i [ 54 Ab I IR0 301 4) et e
Focus
9 5.01.01.01.9991-A 1C08B-04A-02 , , 1
Reinforcing Plate
8 5.01.01. 01. 9992-A 1C08B-04A-03 Reinforcing Plate 2
; 6. 04. 10. 01 0056 17HS5002—14 (—fH —XJ— 1.8° 9.6V Stooning ot |
S 0 3A 320 /45m 170mN wm %K1 Gmm) epping ¥otor
5 6. 04. 17. 01. 0026 & 3X2 2500-3000GS High—temperature Risistant ]
o EHIERE. 200°C 4RIk Maonet

i« A%

HEUE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR5 T %) B 3%

%9

I

N

1t

7N

18

7

~

5.02. 04. 01. 0131

PCB0825-0-B_A00 (B4 i i Jx¢ i 42 3%)

Magnetic Sensor

5.01.01. 01.9990-B

1C08B-04A-01

Lens Holder

6. 03. 02. 99. 0024

GS-LENS-1262-200
(ot [ it 20 AL 2 BAKQ-3214)

Fixing Lens

5.01. 04. 01. 0016

M5X17 PHIM322 (TBO3-001-M5X17-3S)

Hex Spacer

5.01.01.01.10116-0

1C08B-04A-25

Fixing Board

for lens Cover

- H X

NS

HEUE -




LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

R

% =

% B

% B

i il

HEUE -



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

NR

pan & tilt scan

Rt

% B

i«

HEUE -

#

pi|
\|
/|

=



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

Rt

% B

NR

display board

A

get assembled with PCB1245-01

% B

Rt

% B

pan belt

i«

N

HEUE -

#

=
\|
/|

=t



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

pan motor, tilt motor

pan , tilt

tilt belt

pan & tilt

i«

HEUE -

#

pi|
\|
/|

=



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

'S

%

3

i«

HEUE -



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

R

% =

Fixing wheel & Frost

i«

N

HEUE -

#

=
\|
/|

=t



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR5 T %) B 3%

Prism 1

Prism 2

Prism 1, color

Prism motor

Rotating wheel & Color Wheel

Rotating wheel & Fixing

Wheel

Rotating wheel

Fixing Wheel

Prism 2, gobo rotating

i«

HEUE -



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR T HdG Bkt B 5%

Rotating wheel
+ShuttertPrism 2

R

% =

NR

GobotRotating gobotFixing
gobotColor wheel+Shutter

NR

Focus +Prisml+Prism 2+Prism

rotating +Frost

Focus belt

Focus motor

i«

HEUE -

#

=
\|
/|

=t



LSP92S II-R WHITE AR5 T %) B 3%

Focus magnetic

N

- Gl HEHE

8
=
=
=



